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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:55.45 2019*
Peterson, O. McPherson, Richardson, K. McPherson

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final
ALAN1 1:57.31   32.0

Anderson, Katy JR Plaisted, Emily SO
Jones, Emma SR Denton, Chayse SO

1:49.37 1.00
AJAC2 1:58.84   26.0

Olivieri, Amaya JR Ramella, Isabella SO
Tattersall, Maren JR Hudson, Brooke FR

1:34.62 1.10
ALAR3 2:01.26   24.0

Graves, Addi SO Roesler, Libbie JR
Caputo-Wilkowski, Rea SOSanford, Grace JR

1:33.19 27.11 0.96
ANCH4 2:16.99   22.0

Haigler, Ilyanna SR Garvin, Ava JR
Middleton, Oceaynna JR Martinez, Braelyn SO

0.7029.26
ASUB5 2:19.12   20.0

Scott, Shelby Williams, Maggie
Bohnet, KaLee Mills, Aylen

1:46.74 32.38
ACAM--- DQ

Wood, Hannah FR Noble, Brooke JR
Rehard, Addie SO Kern, Claire SR

1:34.89 29.98 0.86
B - Final

BLAN--- x2:09.06
Hampton, Cira SO Rudd, Ang FR
AnesiShoyo, Shyrone FR Giesmann, Ella SO

33.58 37.23 27.0631.19
BJAC--- x2:18.03

Frobouck, McCullough JRLambert, Lucille FR
Morales, Valeria SR Ramos-Rivera, Tawnya SO

36.19 41.98 28.1731.69
BNCH--- x2:23.79

Ferguson, Dixie SR Niglio, Cecilia SO
Wheeler, Hope SO Bentz, Aubrey SO

41.15 35.84 28.4938.31
BCAM--- x2:55.34

Bagwell, Sophie SR Bouzis, Ellie JR
Kiehn, Caitlyn SR Scherer, Capri FR

48.33 40.77 37.3548.89
BLAR--- DQ

Loseke, Emma SR McIntyre, Kora FR
Mathes, Mia SO Moore, Lucy SO

36.35 49.92 29.7034.22

 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:55.45 2019*
Peterson, O. McPherson, Richardson, K. McPherson

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ALAN1 1:59.04 q

Jones, Emma SR Plaisted, Emily SO
Anderson, Katy JR Denton, Chayse SO

29.49 33.10 27.8428.61
AJAC2 1:59.19 q

Olivieri, Amaya JR Ramella, Isabella SO
Tattersall, Maren JR Hudson, Brooke FR

28.51 35.87 27.7627.05
ALAR3 2:00.29 q

31.03 32.36 26.9229.98
ACAM4 2:04.51 q

Wood, Hannah FR Noble, Brooke JR
Rehard, Addie SO Kern, Claire SR

34.53 30.89 30.2128.88
ANCH5 2:16.05 q

35.01 37.90 29.9533.19
ASUB6 2:29.55 q

Walker, Maggie Landers, Matazi
Bohnet, KaLee Moyes, Moorea

36.34 43.20 33.3036.71

BLAN--- 2:10.67
Hampton, Cira SO Rudd, Ang FR
AnesiShoyo, Shyrone FR Giesmann, Ella SO

32.88 37.06 28.5932.14
BJAC--- 2:16.69

Frobouck, McCullough JRLambert, Lucille FR
Morales, Valeria SR Ramos-Rivera, Tawnya SO

35.09 41.89 59.78
BLAR--- 2:19.43

35.73 37.35 30.7335.62
CJAC--- 2:19.52

Karn, Harper FR Lambert, Sophie FR
McIntyre, Ava JR McGee, Lucia JR

33.76 41.89 29.3334.54
BNCH--- 2:23.06

36.98 38.15 29.5938.34
CLAN--- 2:29.41

Woltman, Iris FR Johnson, Ruby SO
Salway-One Horn, Kimi JRKostreva, Kendal FR

33.61 37.25 36.4442.11
BSUB--- 2:29.61

Olson, Libby Bingham, Clairee
36.73 39.25 32.2341.40

DJAC--- 2:32.94
Sventy, Kate JR Marquina Cabrera, Yocelin SR
Flores-Cabrera, Mars SR Nava-Castillo, Shayla SR

38.48 43.84 29.1741.45
DLAN--- 2:35.34

Wood, Milana FR Delbridge, Maizy SO
Kemp, Eden FR Selley, Sierra SR

38.06 50.15 30.0337.10

CNCH--- 2:37.17
50.56 34.57 1:12.07

CLAR--- 2:43.17
40.46 47.51 34.9540.25

CSUB--- 2:48.84
Landers, Mesa Rees, Aurora
Wright, Chelsea Arne, Bryn

39.66 48.51 36.6044.07
EJAC--- 2:48.87

Herrera Flores, Jarumi JRJuarez-Cabrera, Emily FR
Sanchez-Loyo, Ximena FRVillanueva, Camila FR

45.44 42.30 38.4542.68
BCAM--- 2:51.69

Bagwell, Sophie SR Bouzis, Ellie JR
Kiehn, Caitlyn SR Scherer, Capri FR

46.22 39.67 37.1848.62
AEVN--- X2:14.98

Hawkins, Story SO Fadden, Cera JR
Hutchinson, Lyra JR Larsen, Brooklyn JR

37.75 39.63 26.7930.81
BEVN--- X2:42.43

Kolata, Hanah SR Larson, Gigi JR
Hales, Ruby FR Nowak, Wendy FR

40.80 46.43 31.6243.58
 
#2  Women 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:56.74 2024* Maren Tattersall
4A2:18.64
3A2:24.15

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Final
JAC JRTattersall, Maren1 2:00.63 4A

27.80 30.32 31.5530.96
LAN FRHavens, Vayda2 2:02.97 4A

29.35 31.67 30.6131.34
LAN SRRobertson, Lara3 2:07.65 4A

28.98 32.07 33.5833.02
CAM JRHintz, Danielle4 2:10.49 4A

30.07 32.80 33.7033.92
LAN JRReinhardt, Daegan5 2:11.13 4A

30.62 32.74 34.0833.69
CAM SOGreenough, Wrigley6 2:16.40 4A

30.85 33.69 36.4235.44
B - Final

LAR SRSmith, Brooklyn7 2:13.27 4A
31.70 34.12 33.3734.08

JAC SORamos-Rivera, Tawnya8 2:14.16 4A
31.26 33.87 34.5034.53

LAR JRSchabron, MacKenna9 2:17.27 4A
30.52 34.62 36.3135.82

JAC FRHunt, Audrey10 2:19.99 3A
31.53 35.55 36.3036.61

LAR JRCook, Addy11 2:20.16 3A
30.97 35.34 36.3537.50

NCH SRHaigler, Ilyanna12 2:21.77 3A
32.07 35.86 36.3437.50
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C - Final ...   (#2  Women 200 Yard Free)
C - Final

JAC JRFrobouck, McCullough13 2:22.98 3A
32.28 36.76 36.2437.70

LAR JRLink, Hazel14 2:26.17
34.26 36.82 37.1137.98

SUBScherbel, Eva15 2:32.13
33.86 37.84 40.0840.35

LAN FRHeller, Brinlee16 2:35.53
36.79 40.29 37.2041.25

NCH SOSteele, Austyn17 2:40.63
34.59 42.37 39.2344.44

SUBRees, Aurora18 2:42.57
36.72 40.76 42.3042.79

 
#2  Women 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:56.74 2024* Maren Tattersall
4A2:18.64
3A2:24.15

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
JAC JRTattersall, Maren1 1:56.74* q4A

27.12 29.29 30.5629.77
LAN FRHavens, Vayda2 2:01.36 q4A

28.40 30.77 30.7531.44
LAN SRRobertson, Lara3 2:07.90 q4A

29.55 32.77 32.7132.87
CAM JRHintz, Danielle4 2:09.23 q4A

29.90 32.69 33.3533.29
LAN JRReinhardt, Daegan5 2:11.05 q4A

30.38 32.64 34.4533.58
CAM SOGreenough, Wrigley6 2:14.75 q4A

32.02 34.42 33.7134.60

LAR SRSmith, Brooklyn7 2:14.98 q4A
31.34 34.28 34.3235.04

JAC SORamos-Rivera, Tawnya8 2:15.19 q4A
31.16 34.39 34.6934.95

NCH SRHaigler, Ilyanna9 2:17.94 q4A
31.44 35.44 35.1835.88

JAC FRHunt, Audrey10 2:18.95 q3A
30.06 34.43 37.7136.75

LAR JRCook, Addy11 2:19.82 q3A
32.33 35.43 35.6736.39

LAR JRSchabron, MacKenna12 2:20.41 q3A
30.82 34.48 37.8337.28

JAC JRFrobouck, McCullough13 2:22.31 q3A
31.66 36.53 36.3637.76

JAC FRBosch, Eva14 2:22.66 q3A
32.79 36.43 35.7137.73

LAR JRLink, Hazel15 2:23.71 q3A
32.81 35.88 37.8937.13

JAC FRLambert, Sophie16 2:24.21 q
34.16 37.80 35.8836.37

SUBScherbel, Eva17 2:28.96 q
32.81 37.27 39.8239.06

LAR SOMathes, Mia18 2:30.00 q
33.03 37.15 39.8739.95

LAR JRLewis, Kate19 2:35.44
35.54 39.10 40.5640.24

LAN FRHeller, Brinlee20 2:36.08
36.20 40.67 37.4841.73

LAN SRCunningham, Demyri21 2:41.70
36.38 40.47 41.7043.15

NCH SOSteele, Austyn22 2:41.93
36.72 41.02 40.7843.41

SUBRees, Aurora23 2:45.07
35.46 41.07 44.0844.46

SUBArne, Bryn24 2:47.05
36.86 41.70 44.6943.80

LAR SOBrant, Olivia25 2:54.27
39.19 44.69 44.1246.27

LAN FRGallo, Isabella26 2:54.72
39.03 45.38 42.6347.68

NCH SOJorgensen, Taylor27 3:04.64
38.77 47.44 47.8050.63

NCH SRFerguson, Dixie28 3:06.95
41.52 47.52 47.5850.33

SUBMorgan, Mariaha29 3:14.44
43.15 49.44 49.7452.11

EVN JRHutchinson, Lyra--- X2:17.88 4A
32.31 35.12 35.0935.36

EVN JRFadden, Cera--- X2:25.96
33.04 36.54 37.7638.62

EVN FRHales, Ruby--- X2:48.54
39.38 43.35 42.2043.61

EVN FRBates, Nora--- X2:53.08
36.96 43.67 46.1646.29

EVN SOSwann, Jolee--- X2:57.42
39.10 47.11 42.1549.06

 
#3  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool: 2:13.37 2023* Amaya Olivieri
4A2:37.08
3A2:44.12

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Final
CAM SORehard, Addie1 2:22.47 4A

30.78 35.90 33.3942.40
LAR JRRoesler, Libbie2 2:24.59 4A

30.77 38.88 34.5740.37
LAN SOPlaisted, Emily3 2:28.31 4A

32.95 39.68 35.1640.52
LAR SRGelwicks, Morgan4 2:34.56 4A

33.96 40.03 35.5245.05
LAN SOHampton, Cira5 2:35.51 4A

34.36 38.20 36.7546.20
LAN FRAnesiShoyo, Shyrone6 2:39.53 3A

34.15 40.02 37.7947.57
B - Final

JAC FRKarn, Harper7 2:40.53 3A
35.48 41.40 34.5249.13

LAN FRRudd, Ang8 2:41.37 3A
37.19 40.22 36.7147.25

NCH JRGarvin, Ava9 2:41.99 3A
36.37 42.05 36.6146.96

JAC SORamella, Isabella10 2:42.55 3A
35.42 45.87 35.9745.29

LAR JRHodges, Davanee11 2:47.24   2.0
36.84 43.67 39.8846.85

SUBWilliams, Maggie12 2:48.99   1.0
37.13 45.21 41.9944.66

C - Final
JAC JRMcIntyre, Ava13 2:51.44

35.53 45.40 37.6852.83
CAM SRKern, Claire14 2:58.23

1:28.66 37.97
JAC SRMarquina Cabrera, Yoceli15 3:06.77

42.84 47.51 42.4653.96
LAR SOLozano, Lucy16 3:09.11

43.23 51.17 42.9351.78
 
#3  Women 200 Yard IM

Pool: 2:13.37 2023* Amaya Olivieri
4A2:37.08
3A2:44.12

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
CAM SORehard, Addie1 2:21.60 q4A

30.91 35.84 32.8641.99
LAR JRRoesler, Libbie2 2:24.54 q4A

31.33 38.44 35.3939.38
LAN SOPlaisted, Emily3 2:29.83 q4A

35.12 37.29 34.6642.76
LAR SRGelwicks, Morgan4 2:32.59 q4A

34.12 39.17 34.0345.27
LAN SOHampton, Cira5 2:35.08 q4A

34.01 37.84 37.7045.53
LAN FRAnesiShoyo, Shyrone6 2:35.96 q4A

33.77 39.47 35.9946.73

JAC FRKarn, Harper7 2:39.05 q3A
34.46 40.53 34.8149.25

NCH JRGarvin, Ava8 2:40.85 q3A
33.19 39.41 39.1849.07

LAN FRRudd, Ang9 2:41.78 q3A
36.34 39.31 38.6847.45

JAC SORamella, Isabella10 2:43.05 q3A
34.88 44.83 38.2445.10

LAR JRHodges, Davanee11 2:49.09 q
36.51 45.06 41.1546.37

SUBWilliams, Maggie12 2:50.26 q
36.99 45.36 42.4145.50

JAC JRMcIntyre, Ava13 2:51.83 q
35.24 45.11 38.7352.75

CAM SRKern, Claire14 2:59.97 q
42.86 44.75 40.2352.13

LAR SOLozano, Lucy15 3:05.64 q
43.32 48.28 42.5051.54
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Preliminaries ...   (#3  Women 200 Yard IM)
JAC SRMarquina Cabrera, Yoceli16 3:07.72 q

42.24 45.32 42.7957.37
LAN JRSalway-One Horn, Kimi17 3:18.11 q

41.50 50.08 46.051:00.48
LAN SODelbridge, Maizy18 3:29.84 q

45.371:04.08

EVN JRLarsen, Brooklyn--- X2:35.32 4A
34.34 39.51 34.2847.19

 
#4  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool: 24.50 2019* Olivia McPherson
4A27.72
3A28.60

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Final
LAN FRKearns, Sara1 25.59 4A
LAR SOGraves, Addi2 27.31 4A
LAN SODenton, Chayse3 27.33 4A
LAR JRSanford, Grace4 28.32 3A
LAN FRWoltman, Iris5 28.34 3A
JAC FRHudson, Brooke6 28.35 3A

B - Final
LAN SOGiesmann, Ella7 29.72   7.0
JAC SRNava-Castillo, Shayla8 29.86   5.0
JAC JRMcGee, Lucia9 30.09   4.0
NCH JRMiddleton, Oceaynna10 30.10   3.0
LAR FRSanford, Maggie11 30.56   2.0
JAC FRLambert, Lucille12 30.74   1.0

C - Final
NCH SOMartinez, Braelyn13 30.11
LAR SOThelen, Alex14 31.15
NCH SOBentz, Aubrey15 31.31
SUBRunyan, Kamia16 31.44
NCH SOJohnston, Kloe17 31.66
SUBScott, Shelby18 31.99

 
#4  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool: 24.50 2019* Olivia McPherson
4A27.72
3A28.60

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
LAN FRKearns, Sara1 25.70 q4A
LAR JRSanford, Grace2 27.22 q4A
LAR SOGraves, Addi3 27.27 q4A
JAC FRHudson, Brooke4 27.49 q4A
LAN SODenton, Chayse5 27.64 q4A
LAN FRWoltman, Iris6 28.78 q

LAN SOGiesmann, Ella7 29.19 q
JAC SRNava-Castillo, Shayla8 29.47 q
NCH JRMiddleton, Oceaynna9 29.60 q
JAC JRMcGee, Lucia10 29.96 q
SUBWalker, Maggie11 30.26 q
LAN SOJohnson, Ruby12 30.30 q

JAC FRLambert, Lucille13 30.63 q
LAN SRSelley, Sierra14 30.65 q
LAR FRSanford, Maggie15 30.66 q
NCH SOBentz, Aubrey16 30.78 q
NCH SOMartinez, Braelyn17 30.79 q
SUBRunyan, Kamia18 30.98 q

NCH SOJohnston, Kloe19 30.99
NCH SOHuxtable, Avery20 31.31

SUBLanders, Mesa21 31.39
SUBScott, Shelby22 31.42
LAR SOThelen, Alex23 31.43
CAM FRWood, Hannah24 31.51
SUBOlson, Libby25 31.83
JAC SRDanby, Colette26 31.84
JAC JRSventy, Kate27 32.09
SUBBingham, Clairee28 32.19
SUBLanders, Matazi29 32.32
JAC SRFlores-Cabrera, Mars30 32.39
LAN FRKemp, Eden31 32.40
CAM SRKiehn, Caitlyn32 32.55
SUBMortensen, Kaylea33 33.46
JAC JRHerrera Flores, Jarumi34 33.54
SUBMoyes, Moorea35 33.65
LAR SOMoore, Lucy36 33.73
LAR SOStudyvin, Makayla37 34.10
SUBWexels, Anna38 34.56
SUBSmith, Evalyn39 34.87
LAR FRMcBride, Althea40 35.38
NCH JRSmith, Ardin41 35.42
SUBBohnet, KaLee42 35.71
LAR FRMcIntyre, Kora43 35.76
SUBFrancis, Hadlee44 36.24
SUBKinnamon, Addison45 36.39
NCH JRFelton, Maddie46 36.71
CAM SRBagwell, Sophie47 36.79
LAN FRKostreva, Kendal48 37.08
LAN FRWood, Milana49 37.66
NCH SOJohnson, Anna50 38.03
CAM FRScherer, Capri51 40.13
NCH JRSalas, Taylor52 44.90
EVN SORasmussen, Raquel--- X30.56
EVN SOHawkins, Story--- X32.27
EVN SRKolata, Hanah--- X33.22
EVN FRKennedy, Jaylin--- X33.58
EVN SOClarito, Ella--- X36.95
EVN FRNowak, Wendy--- XDQ

 
#5  Women 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 250.05 2013* Ryleigh Kobbe
4A170.00
3A150.00

Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

LAN SOWhite, Brooklyn1 133.15
LAN JRElse, Brianna2 117.25
LAN SOEven, Adlyn3 113.20
LAN SORounds, Lyla4 79.80

EVN JRJohnson, Rachel--- X226.25 4A
EVN SOGilmore, Peyton--- X145.65
EVN SOPeay, Sydnie--- X123.70

 
#6  Women 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 58.33 2024* Amaya Olivieri
4A1:14.00
3A1:16.52

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Final
JAC JROlivieri, Amaya1 59.14 4A

27.44 31.70
LAN JRAnderson, Katy2 1:03.10 4A

30.21 32.89
LAR SOCaputo-Wilkowski, Rea3 1:10.33 4A

31.77 38.56
JAC SRMorales, Valeria4 1:10.96 4A

32.85 38.11
JAC FRHunt, Audrey5 1:11.64 4A

32.92 38.72
LAR JRLink, Hazel6 1:14.62 3A

34.44 40.18
B - Final

LAR JRSchabron, MacKenna7 1:13.09 4A
33.46 39.63

LAN FRAnesiShoyo, Shyrone8 1:13.95 4A
34.05 39.90

LAN FRWoltman, Iris9 1:14.46 3A
34.04 40.42

LAN SOHampton, Cira10 1:15.65 3A
35.73 39.92

JAC JRMcIntyre, Ava11 1:16.73   2.0
35.80 40.93

NCH JRGarvin, Ava12 1:19.79   1.0
35.77 44.02

C - Final
LAR SOMathes, Mia13 1:18.23

34.56 43.67
NCH JRMiddleton, Oceaynna14 1:18.36

35.45 42.91
NCH SOLewan, Amelia15 1:34.77

42.68 52.09
 
#6  Women 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 58.33 2024* Amaya Olivieri
4A1:14.00
3A1:16.52

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
JAC JROlivieri, Amaya1 58.33* q4A

27.07 31.26
LAN JRAnderson, Katy2 1:02.71 q4A

28.30 34.41
JAC SRMorales, Valeria3 1:10.30 q4A

31.68 38.62
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Preliminaries ...   (#6  Women 100 Yard Fly)
LAR SOCaputo-Wilkowski, Rea4 1:10.59 q4A

31.83 38.76
LAR JRLink, Hazel5 1:11.04 q4A

33.63 37.41
JAC FRHunt, Audrey6 1:11.08 q4A

32.42 38.66

LAN FRWoltman, Iris7 1:13.66 q4A
34.93 38.73

LAR JRSchabron, MacKenna8 1:13.99 q4A
34.10 39.89

LAN SOHampton, Cira9 1:15.65 q3A
35.34 40.31

NCH JRGarvin, Ava10 1:16.41 q3A
34.42 41.99

LAN FRAnesiShoyo, Shyrone11 1:17.11 q
35.93 41.18

JAC JRMcIntyre, Ava12 1:17.41 q
36.47 40.94

NCH JRMiddleton, Oceaynna13 1:18.58 q
35.11 43.47

LAR SOMathes, Mia14 1:25.44 q
37.54 47.90

NCH SOLewan, Amelia15 1:33.34 q
43.47 49.87

SUBOlson, Libby16 1:35.97 q
42.77 53.20

EVN JRHutchinson, Lyra--- X1:14.82 3A
35.76 39.06

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Free

Pool: 54.82 2022* Maren Tattersall
4A1:02.51
3A1:05.17

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Final
LAN FRHavens, Vayda1 57.10 4A

27.99 29.11
LAN FRKearns, Sara2 57.96 4A

27.98 29.98
LAR JRRoesler, Libbie3 58.14 4A

28.27 29.87
CAM JRNoble, Brooke4 58.77 4A

28.57 30.20
LAR JRSanford, Grace5 1:02.07 4A

29.20 32.87
JAC FRHudson, Brooke6 1:03.21 3A

30.18 33.03
B - Final

CAM SOGreenough, Wrigley7 1:01.95 4A
30.20 31.75

NCH SRHaigler, Ilyanna8 1:03.72 3A
30.40 33.32

JAC FRKarn, Harper9 1:04.06 3A
31.08 32.98

SUBScherbel, Eva10 1:06.29   3.0
31.94 34.35

JAC JRMcGee, Lucia11 1:08.71   2.0
32.81 35.90

CAM FRWood, Hannah12 1:08.86   1.0
33.23 35.63

C - Final
JAC FRLambert, Sophie13 1:06.29

32.63 33.66
NCH SOMartinez, Braelyn14 1:06.87

32.08 34.79
SUBMills, Aylen15 1:08.96

33.32 35.64
LAN SOGiesmann, Ella16 1:09.24

33.79 35.45
SUBRunyan, Kamia17 1:10.11

32.78 37.33
NCH SOWheeler, Hope18 1:11.28

34.59 36.69
 
#7  Women 100 Yard Free

Pool: 54.82 2022* Maren Tattersall
4A1:02.51
3A1:05.17

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
LAN FRHavens, Vayda1 56.63 q4A

27.87 28.76
LAR JRRoesler, Libbie2 57.81 q4A

28.09 29.72
CAM JRNoble, Brooke3 58.23 q4A

28.11 30.12
LAN FRKearns, Sara4 59.67 q4A

29.33 30.34
LAR JRSanford, Grace5 1:01.25 q4A

29.36 31.89
JAC FRHudson, Brooke6 1:01.87 q4A

29.64 32.23

CAM SOGreenough, Wrigley7 1:02.70 q3A
30.41 32.29

JAC FRKarn, Harper8 1:04.75 q3A
30.79 33.96

NCH SRHaigler, Ilyanna9 1:05.31 q
30.53 34.78

SUBScherbel, Eva10 1:05.85 q
31.73 34.12

CAM FRWood, Hannah11 1:06.88 q
33.09 33.79

JAC JRMcGee, Lucia12 1:06.93 q
32.31 34.62

NCH SOMartinez, Braelyn13 1:07.54 q
32.34 35.20

JAC FRLambert, Sophie14 1:07.75 q
33.26 34.49

SUBMills, Aylen15 1:08.04 q
32.88 35.16

LAN SOGiesmann, Ella16 1:08.22 q
33.07 35.15

SUBRunyan, Kamia17 1:08.48 q
32.18 36.30

NCH SOWheeler, Hope18 1:10.30 q
33.66 36.64

JAC SRFlores-Cabrera, Mars19 1:11.00
34.89 36.11

NCH SOBentz, Aubrey20 1:11.13
34.63 36.50

LAN SRSelley, Sierra21 1:11.38
34.66 36.72

SUBWalker, Maggie22 1:11.65
33.92 37.73

NCH SOJohnston, Kloe23 1:12.60
33.81 38.79

NCH FRMiller, Maggie24 1:13.11
33.81 39.30

LAN SRCunningham, Demyri25 1:13.20
35.00 38.20

SUBRees, Aurora26 1:13.72
35.26 38.46

LAR SOMoore, Lucy27 1:13.97
35.36 38.61

SUBLanders, Matazi28 1:15.95
35.56 40.39

NCH SONiglio, Cecilia29 1:16.80
36.28 40.52

NCH SOSteele, Austyn30 1:17.21
37.20 40.01

SUBMortensen, Kaylea31 1:17.84
36.59 41.25

SUBArne, Bryn32 1:19.33
37.62 41.71

SUBWright, Chelsea33 1:20.60
38.97 41.63

NCH JRSmith, Ardin34 1:22.15
39.47 42.68

JAC FRJuarez-Cabrera, Emily35 1:22.48
40.08 42.40

LAN SODelbridge, Maizy36 1:23.65
39.89 43.76

NCH SOJohnson, Anna37 1:24.30
38.53 45.77

SUBBohnet, KaLee38 1:24.79
39.26 45.53

JAC FRVillanueva, Camila39 1:26.95
40.59 46.36

NCH SOBezirium, Tempest40 1:27.63
42.29 45.34

CAM FRScherer, Capri41 1:33.01
1:33.07

EVN JRLarsen, Brooklyn--- X59.99 4A
29.37 30.62

EVN JRHutchinson, Clara--- X1:06.48
32.26 34.22
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Preliminaries ...   (#7  Women 100 Yard Free)
EVN SORasmussen, Raquel--- X1:08.84

33.39 35.45
EVN JRLarson, Gigi--- X1:14.71

35.99 38.72
EVN FRBates, Nora--- X1:19.77

37.02 42.75
EVN SOClarito, Ella--- X1:25.02

41.34 43.68
SUBMoyes, Moorea--- DQ

38.97 42.23
 
#8  Women 500 Yard Free

Pool: 5:18.38 2019* Sage Morton
4A6:23.97
3A6:35.72

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Final
JAC JRTattersall, Maren1 5:30.12 4A

28.69 31.68 32.9332.58
33.10 33.82 34.14 34.42
34.33 34.43

CAM SORehard, Addie2 5:39.25 4A
29.93 33.23 33.9633.96
34.12 35.03 35.09 35.41
35.29 33.23

CAM JRHintz, Danielle3 5:55.59 4A
31.33 34.59 35.8735.45
36.38 36.51 36.56 36.65
36.63 35.62

LAN SRRobertson, Lara4 5:58.39 4A
30.97 34.97 37.8436.47
37.87 36.55 36.68 36.54
35.77 34.73

JAC SORamos-Rivera, Tawnya5 6:01.96 4A
32.83 36.17 36.7036.99
36.90 36.36 36.52 36.78
36.69 36.02

LAR SRSmith, Brooklyn6 6:02.11 4A
33.02 36.29 37.1836.67
37.17 36.57 36.87 36.91
36.62 34.81

B - Final
LAN SODenton, Chayse7 6:17.44 4A

31.47 36.08 38.7837.74
39.03 38.79 39.04 39.79
39.27 37.45

LAR JRCook, Addy8 6:24.64 3A
32.92 37.43 39.3039.48
39.59 39.66 39.30 39.14
38.99 38.83

LAR JRLewis, Kate9 6:56.50   4.0
36.31 40.53 42.6242.18
42.94 42.91 43.04 42.70
41.87 41.40

LAR SOStudyvin, Makayla10 7:21.55   3.0
37.17 42.48 44.4743.63
46.07 46.12 45.59 46.51
46.05 43.46

LAN SOEven, Adlyn11 7:33.56   2.0
38.20 44.82 47.0946.69
47.21 47.34 48.20 45.65
45.81 42.55

LAN JRSalway-One Horn, Kimi12 7:55.23   1.0
40.58 45.74 48.7148.01
48.64 49.20 49.39 49.39
48.58 46.99

C - Final
JAC FRSanchez-Loyo, Ximena13 7:57.88

46.46 47.58 49.0448.82
48.74 48.90 49.30 48.37
48.92 41.75

SUBKinnamon, Addison14 8:00.32
43.78 48.99 48.7548.44
48.74

44.71
 
#8  Women 500 Yard Free

Pool: 5:18.38 2019* Sage Morton
4A6:23.97
3A6:35.72

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
JAC JRTattersall, Maren1 5:20.79 q4A

28.33 31.48 31.9331.72
32.17 32.57 32.53 33.33
33.75 32.98

CAM SORehard, Addie2 5:40.06 q4A
30.50 33.21 34.1834.01
34.45 35.04 34.84 35.39
34.85 33.59

CAM JRHintz, Danielle3 5:50.93 q4A
31.66 34.51 35.1934.81
35.66 35.70 36.24 36.41
35.86 34.89

LAN SRRobertson, Lara4 5:54.60 q4A
32.24 35.73 36.7736.86
36.69 36.25 35.51 35.62
33.86 35.07

LAR SRSmith, Brooklyn5 6:02.64 q4A
33.21 36.47 37.0236.88
37.19 37.23 36.83 37.05
35.47 35.29

JAC SORamos-Rivera, Tawnya6 6:05.93 q4A
32.68 35.36 36.4136.08
37.41 37.25 37.46 38.20
37.82 37.26

LAR JRCook, Addy7 6:24.42 q3A
34.01 37.80 38.8337.67
39.87 39.79 39.73 39.18
39.42 38.12

LAN SODenton, Chayse8 6:28.99 q3A
32.05 36.59 40.1439.12
40.38 40.44 40.11 40.88
40.63 38.65

LAR JRLewis, Kate9 6:56.70 q
36.41 40.21 42.0841.67
42.14 43.60 43.15 42.71
43.14 41.59

LAN SOEven, Adlyn10 7:20.66 q
37.51 42.92 46.4645.39
43.73 46.98 47.16 46.20
46.01 38.30

LAR SOStudyvin, Makayla11 7:22.28 q
37.00 42.76 44.7645.36
45.57 45.14 45.68 46.35
46.22 43.44

LAN JRSalway-One Horn, Kimi12 7:45.30 q
40.69 45.20 47.1346.47
48.49 47.93 48.09 47.41
47.50 46.39

JAC FRSanchez-Loyo, Ximena13 7:50.81 q
41.28 45.58 48.8148.77
48.21 48.19 49.26 49.09
49.23 42.39

LAN FRGallo, Isabella14 7:55.72 q
41.05 45.47 48.9347.94
48.83 49.90 50.58 49.19
48.61 45.22

SUBKinnamon, Addison15 8:32.41 q
43.13 48.52 52.4150.93
52.84 1:45.54 54.60

50.77
 
#9  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 1:42.91 2024* LANDER
K Anderson, V Havens, S Kearns, L Robertson

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final
ALAN1 1:44.03   32.0

Anderson, Katy JR Havens, Vayda FR
Kearns, Sara FR Robertson, Lara SR

25.88 26.55 26.2525.35
ALAR2 1:52.67   26.0

Smith, Brooklyn SR Schabron, MacKenna JR
Gelwicks, Morgan SR Sanford, Grace JR

28.23 28.58 27.7728.09
ACAM3 1:57.38   24.0

Greenough, Wrigley SO Wood, Hannah FR
Kern, Claire SR Hintz, Danielle JR

28.15 31.08 28.1629.99
AJAC4 1:58.80   22.0

Bosch, Eva FR Hunt, Audrey FR
Ramella, Isabella SO Ramos-Rivera, Tawnya SO

29.31 29.90 29.2030.39
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A - Final ...   (#9  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)
ANCH5 2:07.25   20.0

Wheeler, Hope SO Steele, Austyn SO
Johnston, Kloe SO Bentz, Aubrey SO

33.56 32.58 24.2236.89
ASUB6 2:09.17   18.0

Scott, Shelby Scherbel, Eva
Mills, Aylen Runyan, Kamia

33.56 32.19 31.5231.90
B - Final

BLAN--- x1:54.21
Giesmann, Ella SO Johnson, Ruby SO
Reinhardt, Daegan JR Plaisted, Emily SO

29.30 29.76 28.0227.13
BJAC--- x1:58.35

McIntyre, Ava JR Lambert, Lucille FR
McGee, Lucia JR Karn, Harper FR

28.85 30.31 29.2629.93
BLAR--- x2:02.23

Link, Hazel JR Hodges, Davanee JR
Sanford, Maggie FR Cook, Addy JR

30.57 31.02 29.7630.88
BNCH--- x2:14.17

Niglio, Cecilia SO Huxtable, Avery SO
Jorgensen, Taylor SO Miller, Maggie FR

33.18 32.72 31.8936.38
BCAM--- x2:26.51

Bouzis, Ellie JR Kiehn, Caitlyn SR
Bagwell, Sophie SR Scherer, Capri FR

33.26 32.32 39.4341.50
 
#9  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 1:42.91 2024* LANDER
K Anderson, V Havens, S Kearns, L Robertson

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ALAN1 1:42.91* q

Anderson, Katy JR Havens, Vayda FR
Kearns, Sara FR Robertson, Lara SR

25.68 25.75 25.5425.94
ALAR2 1:53.19 q

28.11 28.30 24.9831.80
ACAM3 1:57.44 q

Greenough, Wrigley SO Wood, Hannah FR
Kern, Claire SR Hintz, Danielle JR

31.11 27.69 28.4230.22
AJAC4 1:57.79 q

Bosch, Eva FR Hunt, Audrey FR
Ramella, Isabella SO Ramos-Rivera, Tawnya SO

29.38 29.70 29.0129.70
ASUB5 2:08.34 q

Scott, Shelby Scherbel, Eva
Mills, Aylen Olson, Libby

31.98 31.95 32.3032.11
ANCH6 2:08.60 q

32.79 35.92 23.2936.60

BLAN--- 1:54.72
Giesmann, Ella SO Johnson, Ruby SO
Reinhardt, Daegan JR Plaisted, Emily SO

29.26 29.81 28.1627.49
BJAC--- 1:58.19

McIntyre, Ava JR Lambert, Lucille FR
McGee, Lucia JR Karn, Harper FR

28.65 30.88 28.6729.99
BLAR--- 1:59.32

28.15 29.38 30.2831.51
CLAR--- 2:10.77

32.60 34.53 31.5032.14
CLAN--- 2:15.33

Cunningham, Demyri SRAnesiShoyo, Shyrone FR
Gallo, Isabella FR Kostreva, Kendal FR

34.59 28.33 35.2537.16
BNCH--- 2:15.46

33.48 32.27 31.4338.28
DLAN--- 2:16.94

Rounds, Lyla SO White, Brooklyn SO
Else, Brianna JR Even, Adlyn SO

39.73 33.62 31.8731.72
BSUB--- 2:17.59

Bingham, Clairee Wexels, Anna
Landers, Mesa Wright, Chelsea

34.23 35.52 34.9532.89
CJAC--- 2:18.29

Flores-Cabrera, Mars SR Juarez-Cabrera, Emily FR
Marquina Cabrera, Yocelin SRLambert, Sophie FR

34.04 38.90 31.4733.88
CSUB--- 2:24.74

Mortensen, Kaylea Bohnet, KaLee
Francis, Hadlee Smith, Evalyn

34.91 37.78 36.1435.91
BCAM--- 2:26.98

Bouzis, Ellie JR Kiehn, Caitlyn SR
Bagwell, Sophie SR Scherer, Capri FR

33.62 33.16 41.5838.62
CNCH--- 2:36.83

38.34 34.35 39.0645.08
AEVN--- X2:03.71

Hutchinson, Clara JR Rasmussen, Raquel SO
Nowak, Wendy FR Fadden, Cera JR

30.76 31.05 28.8833.02
BEVN--- X2:15.12

Kolata, Hanah SR Hales, Ruby FR
Bates, Nora FR Hawkins, Story SO

33.68 32.98 32.5535.91
CEVN--- X2:26.18

Larson, Gigi JR Clarito, Ella SO
Kennedy, Jaylin FR Swann, Jolee SO

35.06 39.94 33.9037.28

 
#10  Women 100 Yard Back

Pool: 1:00.20 2024* Amaya Olivieri
4A1:11.98
3A1:15.19

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Final
JAC JROlivieri, Amaya1 1:00.61 4A

29.30 31.31
LAN JRAnderson, Katy2 1:04.49 4A

30.77 33.72
LAN SRJones, Emma3 1:04.69 4A

31.23 33.46
LAR SOGraves, Addi4 1:05.15 4A

31.87 33.28
LAN JRReinhardt, Daegan5 1:08.54 4A

34.05 34.49
JAC SRMorales, Valeria6 1:09.71 4A

33.04 36.67
B - Final

LAR SOCaputo-Wilkowski, Rea7 1:10.20 4A
34.43 35.77

JAC JRFrobouck, McCullough8 1:14.60 3A
36.00 38.60

LAN FRHeller, Brinlee9 1:14.93 3A
36.70 38.23

LAR SRLoseke, Emma10 1:18.69   3.0
36.03 42.66

SUBScott, Shelby11 1:19.38   2.0
39.19 40.19

NCH SOWheeler, Hope12 1:19.61   1.0
38.83 40.78

C - Final
SUBWilliams, Maggie13 1:20.05

39.00 41.05
JAC SRNava-Castillo, Shayla14 1:20.64
CAM SRKiehn, Caitlyn15 1:21.75

39.46 42.29
NCH SRFerguson, Dixie16 1:24.08
SUBMills, Aylen17 1:24.61

42.98 41.63
LAR SOBrant, Olivia18 1:26.22

41.78 44.44
 
#10  Women 100 Yard Back

Pool: 1:00.20 2024* Amaya Olivieri
4A1:11.98
3A1:15.19

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
JAC JROlivieri, Amaya1 1:00.20* q4A

28.91 31.29
LAN JRAnderson, Katy2 1:02.64 q4A
LAR SOGraves, Addi3 1:05.77 q4A

31.98 33.79
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Preliminaries ...   (#10  Women 100 Yard Back)
LAN SRJones, Emma4 1:06.76 q4A

31.71 35.05
LAN JRReinhardt, Daegan5 1:07.43 q4A
JAC SRMorales, Valeria6 1:08.84 q4A

32.92 35.92

LAR SOCaputo-Wilkowski, Rea7 1:13.00 q3A
JAC JRFrobouck, McCullough8 1:13.08 q3A
LAN FRHeller, Brinlee9 1:14.95 q3A

37.32 37.63
LAR SRLoseke, Emma10 1:16.52 q
SUBScott, Shelby11 1:16.76 q

37.05 39.71
NCH SOWheeler, Hope12 1:17.48 q

37.79 39.69

JAC SRNava-Castillo, Shayla13 1:18.70 q
SUBWilliams, Maggie14 1:19.49 q
SUBMills, Aylen15 1:20.53 q
JAC JRSventy, Kate16 1:22.93 q
LAN FRWood, Milana17 1:23.10 q
CAM SRKiehn, Caitlyn18 1:23.15 q

41.02 42.13

NCH SRFerguson, Dixie19 1:25.24
LAR SOBrant, Olivia20 1:26.96

NCH SOLewan, Amelia21 1:27.61
42.09 45.52

SUBLanders, Mesa22 1:27.76
JAC FRSanchez-Loyo, Ximena23 1:31.02

45.91 45.11
NCH JRFelton, Maddie24 1:33.68

45.27 48.41
JAC JRHerrera Flores, Jarumi25 1:34.12

45.93 48.19
SUBSmith, Evalyn26 1:35.97

45.45 50.52
LAR FRMcBride, Althea27 1:39.39

48.43 50.96
SUBFrancis, Hadlee28 1:39.90

47.75 52.15
CAM SRBagwell, Sophie29 1:42.00
SUBWexels, Anna30 1:42.16
JAC FRVillanueva, Camila31 1:42.28
SUBMorgan, Mariaha32 1:43.69
LAN FRKostreva, Kendal33 2:01.15
EVN JRHutchinson, Clara--- X1:19.39

38.52 40.87
EVN SOHawkins, Story--- X1:23.45

40.09 43.36
EVN FRKennedy, Jaylin--- X1:29.96

44.51 45.45
EVN SOSwann, Jolee--- X1:36.87

46.74 50.13
EVN FRNowak, Wendy--- XDQ

47.52 46.02

NCH JRSalas, Taylor--- DNF
 
#11  Women 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 1:06.47 2019* Olivia McPherson
4A1:21.03
3A1:25.33

Yr Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Final
CAM JRNoble, Brooke1 1:10.65 4A

33.07 37.58
LAN SOPlaisted, Emily2 1:15.43 4A

35.15 40.28
JAC SORamella, Isabella3 1:16.98 4A

36.43 40.55
LAR SRGelwicks, Morgan4 1:21.47 3A

38.62 42.85
LAN SOJohnson, Ruby5 1:22.56 3A

39.77 42.79
LAN FRRudd, Ang6 1:23.11 3A

38.63 44.48
B - Final

LAR SOThelen, Alex7 1:22.45 3A
40.43 42.02

LAR JRHodges, Davanee8 1:23.18 3A
39.23 43.95

NCH SONiglio, Cecilia9 1:23.38 3A
39.44 43.94

JAC FRBosch, Eva10 1:23.95 3A
38.58 45.37

NCH SOHuxtable, Avery11 1:24.50 3A
39.65 44.85

LAR FRSanford, Maggie12 1:26.16   1.0
42.19 43.97

C - Final
CAM SRKern, Claire13 1:29.92

42.43 47.49
JAC FRLambert, Lucille14 1:30.72

42.34 48.38
CAM JRBouzis, Ellie15 1:31.46

40.88 50.58
LAN FRKemp, Eden16 1:32.05

43.23 48.82
JAC SRMarquina Cabrera, Yoceli17 1:38.53

46.93 51.60
NCH SOJorgensen, Taylor18 1:42.88

47.90 54.98
 
#11  Women 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 1:06.47 2019* Olivia McPherson
4A1:21.03
3A1:25.33

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Time

Preliminaries
CAM JRNoble, Brooke1 1:10.74 q4A

32.34 38.40
LAN SOPlaisted, Emily2 1:15.45 q4A

JAC SORamella, Isabella3 1:19.69 q4A
36.06 43.63

LAR SRGelwicks, Morgan4 1:21.79 q3A
39.63 42.16

LAN FRRudd, Ang5 1:21.95 q3A
37.91 44.04

LAN SOJohnson, Ruby6 1:23.15 q3A

LAR JRHodges, Davanee7 1:23.17 q3A
39.74 43.43

NCH SONiglio, Cecilia8 1:23.72 q3A
JAC FRBosch, Eva9 1:24.36 q3A

39.64 44.72
LAR SOThelen, Alex10 1:25.91 q

40.66 45.25
NCH SOHuxtable, Avery11 1:26.41 q
LAR FRSanford, Maggie12 1:26.72 q

LAR SRLoseke, Emma13 1:27.41 q
40.90 46.51

CAM SRKern, Claire14 1:30.27 q
42.84 47.43

LAN FRKemp, Eden15 1:31.29 q
43.40 47.89

JAC FRLambert, Lucille16 1:31.91 q
43.53 48.38

CAM JRBouzis, Ellie17 1:33.74 q
41.92 51.82

LAR SOLozano, Lucy18 1:34.02 q
44.10 49.92

SUBBingham, Clairee19 1:35.03
JAC SRMarquina Cabrera, Yoceli20 1:39.42

46.95 52.47

JAC FRJuarez-Cabrera, Emily21 1:41.62
47.77 53.85

NCH SOJorgensen, Taylor22 1:42.57
48.91 53.66

NCH SOBezirium, Tempest23 1:42.74
EVN JRFadden, Cera--- X1:25.30 3A

40.96 44.34
EVN FRHales, Ruby--- X1:44.04

49.05 54.99
EVN JRLarson, Gigi--- X1:45.81

51.12 54.69
EVN SRKolata, Hanah--- X1:51.68

54.23 57.45
LAR FRMcIntyre, Kora--- DQ

48.52 55.57
NCH FRMiller, Maggie--- DFS
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#12  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 3:45.55 2023*
Olivieri, Wilson, Sanchez, Tattersall

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final
ALAN1 3:52.02   32.0

Robertson, Lara SR Reinhardt, Daegan JR
Kearns, Sara FR Havens, Vayda FR

28.69 1:00.05 59.1228.07
26.93 57.23 26.79 55.62

AJAC2 3:56.56   26.0
Tattersall, Maren JR Morales, Valeria SR
Hudson, Brooke FR Olivieri, Amaya JR

27.06 56.42 1:01.6829.54
30.36 1:03.72 26.15 54.74

ALAR3 3:58.84   24.0
Roesler, Libbie JR Schabron, MacKenna JR
Smith, Brooklyn SR Graves, Addi SO

28.34 58.61 1:00.5528.84
29.15 1:01.34 27.78 58.34

ACAM4 4:02.74   22.0
Rehard, Addie SO Hintz, Danielle JR
Greenough, Wrigley SO Noble, Brooke JR

28.43 59.45 1:00.8528.97
29.85 1:01.90 28.32 1:00.54

ANCH5 4:32.23   20.0
Haigler, Ilyanna SR Johnston, Kloe SO
Middleton, Oceaynna JR Garvin, Ava JR

31.26 1:06.72 1:13.3832.68
29.09 1:05.51 31.09 1:06.62

ASUB6 5:01.72   18.0
Williams, Maggie Kinnamon, Addison
Runyan, Kamia Scherbel, Eva

33.78 1:12.25 1:39.3043.05
24.14 1:02.57 32.16 1:07.60

B - Final
BLAR--- x4:24.58

Link, Hazel JR Cook, Addy JR
Caputo-Wilkowski, Rea SOGelwicks, Morgan SR

33.85 1:09.51 1:05.8730.45
30.37 1:05.51 30.40 1:03.69

BLAN--- x4:29.59
Heller, Brinlee FR Denton, Chayse SO
Woltman, Iris FR Hampton, Cira SO

37.08 1:15.55 1:03.0227.74
30.89 1:06.22 30.57 1:04.80

BJAC--- x4:37.48
Bosch, Eva FR Nava-Castillo, Shayla SR
Frobouck, McCullough JRHunt, Audrey FR

33.74 1:12.29 1:11.6333.74
32.44 1:19.79 19.41 53.77

BNCH--- x5:03.43
Martinez, Braelyn SO Ferguson, Dixie SR
Lewan, Amelia SO Steele, Austyn SO

32.37 1:07.60 1:24.7336.96
36.18 1:27.83 23.93 1:03.27

 
#12  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 3:45.55 2023*
Olivieri, Wilson, Sanchez, Tattersall

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ALAN1 3:51.56 q

Robertson, Lara SR Reinhardt, Daegan JR
Kearns, Sara FR Havens, Vayda FR

28.28 59.37 59.5328.18
27.08 57.48 26.67 55.18

AJAC2 3:53.55 q
Tattersall, Maren JR Morales, Valeria SR
Hudson, Brooke FR Olivieri, Amaya JR

27.06 56.13 1:01.2729.32
29.39 1:01.85 26.08 54.30

ALAR3 3:59.86 q
29.05 1:01.80 1:03.0029.34
27.90 58.59 26.97 56.47

ACAM4 4:00.01 q
Rehard, Addie SO Hintz, Danielle JR
Greenough, Wrigley SO Noble, Brooke JR

28.37 59.35 1:00.1428.46
29.14 1:00.69 28.05 59.83

ANCH5 4:18.81 q
30.28 1:03.98 1:06.5531.26
31.29 1:06.16 28.92 1:02.12

ASUB6 4:45.16 q
Williams, Maggie Rees, Aurora
Runyan, Kamia Scherbel, Eva

33.70 1:11.35 1:14.3734.85
32.18 1:10.61 32.15 1:08.83

BLAR--- 4:21.45
30.50 1:05.44 1:09.9431.38
27.40 1:01.50 30.05 1:04.57

BLAN--- 4:25.25
Heller, Brinlee FR Denton, Chayse SO
Woltman, Iris FR Hampton, Cira SO

35.48 1:12.88 1:03.2728.63
31.11 1:05.91 29.71 1:03.19

BJAC--- 4:35.23
Bosch, Eva FR Nava-Castillo, Shayla SR
Frobouck, McCullough JRHunt, Audrey FR

33.48 1:10.36 1:11.3833.75
31.23 1:07.71 30.85 1:05.78

BNCH--- 5:09.01
37.64 1:21.10 1:26.2938.38
34.51 1:15.80 30.00 1:05.82

CJAC--- 5:18.18
Sventy, Kate JR Villanueva, Camila FR
Herrera Flores, Jarumi JRSanchez-Loyo, Ximena FR

35.29 1:16.25 1:34.0142.82
31.83 1:15.67 33.95 1:12.25

BSUB--- 5:43.18
Morgan, Mariaha

Smith, Evalyn Mortensen, Kaylea
42.24 1:44.83 1:12.1525.71
41.24 1:28.51 35.83 1:17.69

CNCH--- 5:44.55
41.59 1:27.33 1:30.4544.12
38.65 1:21.93 40.75 1:24.84

AEVN--- X4:21.82
Hutchinson, Lyra JR Hutchinson, Clara JR
Rasmussen, Raquel SO Larsen, Brooklyn JR

30.67 1:04.35 1:07.2632.14
32.97 1:09.74 28.97 1:00.47

CLAN--- DQ
Gallo, Isabella FR White, Brooklyn SO
Selley, Sierra SR Kemp, Eden FR

36.71 1:26.09 1:23.7038.05
15.95 34.35 40.54 1:15.52

DLAN--- DQ
Cunningham, Demyri SRDelbridge, Maizy SO
Salway-One Horn, Kimi JRRudd, Ang FR

35.18 1:15.04 1:28.0941.13
38.81 1:19.68 31.28 1:06.35

 
#13  Women 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 465.30 2014* Ryleigh Kobbe
4A170.00
3A150.00

Yr Name         TeamFinals Score

A - Final
LAR SRBirdsley, Rowyn1 390.30 4A
LAR SOEnevoldsen, Brynlee2 378.55 4A
JAC SRDanby, Colette3 356.15 4A
LAR SRFowler, Addison4 335.65 4A
LAR SRGrifϐiths, Eva5 322.15 4A
CAM JRBouzis, Ellie6 262.65 4A

 
#13  Women 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 465.30 2014* Ryleigh Kobbe
4A170.00
3A150.00

Yr Name         TeamPrelim Score

Preliminaries
LAR SRBirdsley, Rowyn1 291.40 q4A
LAR SOEnevoldsen, Brynlee2 270.80 q4A
JAC SRDanby, Colette3 260.05 q4A
LAR SRFowler, Addison4 255.80 q4A
LAR SRGrifϐiths, Eva5 220.15 q4A
CAM JRBouzis, Ellie6 185.75 q4A

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 13

1. Lander 358
2. Laramie High School 305
3. Jackson Hole High School 264
4. Campbell County High School 151
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(Scores - Women)
5. Natrona County High School 83
6. Sublette County Swim Team 62


